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Mentor Mentee Schemes 

METRIC 2.3.2 

The institution adopts effective mentor 

mentee schemes to address academics 

and students’ psychological issues. 
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SECOND YEAR COUNSELLORS LIST 

 

AIML 

SL 

No. 

Name of the Faculty Initia

ls 

Mobile E-Mail Batc

h 

1 Prof. Somesh Nandi 

SN 95387816

74 someshnandi@rvce.edu.in 

B1 

2 Prof. Rajesh R M 

RRM 99022590

14 rajeshrm@rvce.edu.in 

B2 

3 Prof. Priya TV PTV 62384208

25 

priyatv@rvce.edu.in B3 

AS 

1 

Dr. Supreeth R SR 

99808441

19 supreethr@rvce.edu.in  

B1 

2 

Prof. Shreesha S SS 

89711821

896 shreeshas@rvce.edu.in  

B2 

3 Prof. Pranesh Kumar 

SR 

PKS

R 

89044843

60 

praneshkumarsr@rvce.edu

.in  

B3 

BT 

1 

Dr Nagshree N Rao NNR 

63609628

28 

nagashreenrao@rvce.edu.i

n 

1 

2 

Dr. Lingayya Hiremath  LH 

98866992

77 lingayyah@rvce.edu.in 

2 

3 

Dr Rajeswari M MR 

96630312

63 rajeshwarim@rvce.edu.in 

3 

CH 

1 

Dr Vidya C CV 

96201662

22 vidyac@rvce.edu.in  

B1 

2 

Dr Rajalakshmi M   

95354551

17 

rajalakshmim@rvce.edu.i

n  

B2 

CS 

1 Dr.Vinay V Hegde VH 94497822

11 

vinayvhegde@rvce.edu.in A1 

2 Dr. Sandhya S SAN

S 

91483134

73 

sandhya.sampangi@rvce.e

du.in 

A2 

3 Prof.Srividya MS MSS 84959004

06 

srividyams@rvce.edu.in A3 

4 Prof.K C Ganashree KCG 99861727

80 

ganashree@rvce.edu.in B1 

5 Dr.Jyothi Shetty JS 99000529

01 

jyothis@rvce.edu.in B2 

6 Dr.Y Sailaja YS 99002228

05 

sailajay@rvce.edu.in C1 

7 Mr.P L Rajashekar  PLR 98454037

16 

rajashekarpl@rvce.edu.in C2 

8 Dr.Niranjan PK NPK 79758252

96 

niranjanpk@rvce.edu.in C3 

http://mr.pl/


 

CV 

1 

Dr. A.R. Vinod ARV 99809433

43 

vinodar@rvce.edu.in 

A1 

2 

Dr. L. Durga Prashanth LDP 99867542

76 

durgaprashanthl@rvce.edu

.in A2 

3 

Prof. Venugopal G VGG 81239449

50 

venugopalg@rvce.edu.in A3 

4 

Prof. Shashi Kiran C R SCR 96638569

54 

shashikirancr@rvce.edu.in 

B1 

5 

Prof. Ravikiran S Wali RSW 90089258

82 

ravikiransw@rvce.edu.in B2 

6 

Prof. Ashwin 

Thammiah 

ATK 99867963

42 

ashwinthammaiahk@rvce.

edu.in 

B3 

EC 

1 

Dr.Rohini Hallikar RH 97421692

94 

rohinish@rvce.edu.in A1 

2 

Dr..AovuthuSree 

Madhuri 

ASM 94914434

57 

asreemadhuri@rvce.edu.in  A2 

3 

Dr. Sujatha D Badiger SDB 99860249

64 

sujathadb@rvce.edu.in A3 

4 

Dr. Sahana B SAB 87621311

45 

sahanab@rvce.edu.in B1 

5 

Dr.Kiran V KV 98800908

77 

kiranv@rvce.edu.in B2 

6 

Dr.Ramya S RAS 99000953

75 

ramyas@rvce.edu.in B3 

7 

Dr.Saba Farheen N S NSS 77951216

31 

sabafarheenns@rvce.edu.i

n 

C1 

8 

Mr. S praveen SPR 99648993

77 

praveens@rvce.edu.in C2 

9 

Dr. Eleena Mohapatra EM 98610917

06 

eleenamohapatra@rvce.ed

u.in 

C3 

EE 

1 Dr.Pandry Narendra 

Rao 

PNR 98854143

98 pnrao@rvce.edu.in 

A1 

2 

Dr.V.Chayapathy 

VC 78996385

68 chayapathiv@rvce.edu.in  

A2 

3 

Dr. C.Sunanda 

CS 98444364

28 sunandac@rvce.edu.in  

A3 

EI 

1 Dr. Anand Jatti   

98805763

74 anandjatti@rvce.edu.in B1 

2 Dr. Deepashree Devaraj   

98459037

21 deepashree@rvce.edu.in B2 

3 

Dr. Kendaganna Swamy 

S   

99806727

56 

kendagannaswamys@rvce

.edu.in B3 

ET 

1 

Dr. G Ranjani 

GR 78296284

58 ranjanig@rvce.edu.in  

A1 

http://rvce.edu.in/ec-faculty-AovuthuSreeMadhuri
http://rvce.edu.in/ec-faculty-AovuthuSreeMadhuri
mailto:asreemadhuri@rvce.edu.in
mailto:chayapathiv@rvce.edu.in
mailto:sunandac@rvce.edu.in
mailto:ranjanig@rvce.edu.in


 

2 

Dr.Usha Padma 

UP 95385016

48 kamakshimb@rvce.edu.in  

A2 

3 

Mr. T P Mithun 

TPM 94806346

22 mithuntp@rvce.edu.in  

A3 

IM 

1 

Dr. Narahari N S NN 

98803111

28 naraharins@rvce.edu.in  B1 

2 

Dr. Ramaa A. AR 

98868468

31 ramaa@rvce.edu.in B2 

3 Prof. Vivekanand S 

Gogi VSG 

94496244

24 vivekanands@rvce.edu.in B3 

IS 

1 Prof. Poornima 

Kulkarni 

PK 99026265

64 

poornimapk@rvce.edu.in B1 

2 Prof. Rekha B S RBS 99451642

08 

rekhabs@rvce.edu.in B2 

3 Dr. Kavitha S N KSN 92421479

12 

kavithasn@rvce.edu.in B3 

4 Prof. Raghavendra 

Prasad S G 

SGR 98450031

87 

raghavendrap@rvce.edu.i

n 

B4 

ME 

1 

Dr. Nanjundaradhya N 

V 

NVN

A 

94481804

50 

nanjundaradhya@rvce.edu

.in A1 

2 Dr. Suresh B S BSS 

98865466

18 sureshbs@rvce.edu.in A2 

3 Dr. P R Venkatesh PRV 

96201177

55 venkateshpr@rvce.edu.in 

A3 

4 Dr Mahendra Kumar S SMK 

98454241

15 mahendrak@rvce.edu.in B1 

5 

Prof Keshava Murthy Y 

C KYC 

99457164

87 

keshavamurthyyc@rvce.e

du.in 

B2 

6 Dr. Gangadhara Angadi GA 

81058885

68 

gangadharangadi@rvce.ed

u.in 

B3 

CY 

1 

Dr. Mohana 

MH 97398667

23 mohana@rvce.edu.in 

CY 

A1 

2 

Tribikram Gupta 

TG 63604903

28 

tgupta@rvce.edu.in CY 

A2 

3 

Dr BM Rajesh 

BMR 98800740

00 

rajeshbm@rvce.edu.in CY 

A3 

DS 

1 

Dr. Shubha S 

SHB

S 

99454864

31 

subhas@rvce.edu.in DS 

A1 

2 

Dr. Ravi K M 

KMR 87480555

65 

drravikm@rvce.edu.in DS 

A2 

3 

Dr Kiran Kumar DL 

KKD

L 

90362507

91 

kirankumardl@rvce.edu.in DS 

A3 

 

mailto:kamakshimb@rvce.edu.in
mailto:mithuntp@rvce.edu.in
mailto:naraharins@rvce.edu.in


 

THIRD YEAR COUNSELLORS LIST 

AIML 

SL 

No. 

Name of the Faculty Initia

ls 

Mobile E-Mail Batc

h 

1 Dr. B. Sathish Babu BSB 98444883

29 

bsbabu@rvce.edu.in B1 

2 Dr. Vijayalakshmi M.N MNV 99865517

76 

vijayalakshmi@rvce.edu.i

n 

B2 

3 

Prof. Narasimha Swamy 

S 

NS 99862324

00 

narasimhaswamys@rvce.e

du.in 

B3 

AS 

1 

Prof. Srinivasan S SSV 

99019987

73 ssrinivasan@rvce.edu.in  

B1 

2 

Dr.Promio Charles F FPC 

90365460

03 

promiocharlesf@rvce.edu.

in  

B2 

3 

Prof. Mukesh M MM 

89517470

08 mukeshm@rvce.edu.in  

B3 

BT 

1 

Dr. G Vijaya kumar GVK 

98862729

98 vijayakg@rvce.edu.in 

1 

2 

Dr. Praveenkumar Gupta PKG 

97426201

13 

praveenkgupta@rvce.edu.

in 

2 

3 

Dr. Narendrakumar S NKS 

99723574

31 narendraks@rvce.edu.in 

3 

CH 

1 

Dr Vinutha Moses VM 

90085051

23 

vinuthamoses@rvce.edu.i

n  

B1 

2 

Anupama Joshi AVJ 

97419775

88 anupamavj@rvce.edu.in  

B2 

CS 

1 Dr.Prathiba D TD 94492623

66 

pratibad@rvce.edu.in A1 

2 Dr.Prapulla SB PSB 83102584

63 

prapullasb@rvce.edu.in A2 

3 Mrs.Smriti Srivastava SMS 96327511

33 smritis@rvce.edu.in 

A3 

4 Dr.Shobha G SG 94802802

73 

shobhag@rvce.edu.in B1 

5 Dr. Hemavathy R HR 99014217

27 

hemavathyr@rvce.edu.in B2 

6 Dr.Suma B SB 94495535

63 

sumab_rao@rvce.edu.in B3 

7 Dr.Ramakanth Kuamr P 

(HOD) 

RMP 98863095

20 

ramakanthkp@rvce.edu.in C1 

8 Dr Nagaraja GS GSN 98800174

59 

nagarajags@rvce.edu.in C2 

9 Dr. Rajashree Shettar RAS

H 

98867918

44 

rajashreeshettar@rvce.edu

.in 

C3 



 

CV 

1 

Dr. B.C. Udayashankar BCU 98454324

50 

udayashankar@rvce.edu.i

n A1 

2 

Dr. Nethravathi S NES 98803893

62 

nethravathis@rvce.edu.in  

A2 

3 

Sri. Varuna M VAM 81053386

25 

varunam@rvce.edu.in A3 

4 

Dr. K.Gajalakshmi KGL 99168666

04 

gajalakshmik@rvce.edu.i

n B1 

5 

Dr. Somanath M 

Basutkar 

SMB 99722349

87 

somanathmb@rvce.edu.in  B2 

6 

Dr. Vikas M VKM 99723276

46 

vikasm@rvce.edu.in B3 

EC 

1 

Dr. Shylashree N SSN 98867985

93 

shylashreen@rvce.edu.in A1 

2 

Dr. Shreevidya P SVP 98862933

36 

srividyap@rvce.edu.in A2 

3 

Dr.P.N.Jayanthi PNJ 99865158

30 

jayanthipn@rvce.edu.in A3 

4 

Dr.Mahesh MAH 98865318

12 

mahesha@rvce.edu.in B1 

5 

Dr.Shilpa D.R DRS 94814271

57 

shilpadr@rvce.edu.in  B2 

6 

Mrs.Deepika Prabhakar DP 95382202

18 

deepikaprabhakar@rvce.e

du.in 

B3 

7 

Mrs. Pratibha PK 96867004

88 

pratibhakantanavar@rvce.

edu.in 

C1 

8 Dr.Sowmya K B 

SKB 99643198

55 

sowmyakb@rvce.edu.in  C2 

9 Dr. Avik Banerjee 

AVB 70035545

96 

avikbanerjee@rvce.edu.in C3 

EE 

1 Dr. Parth Sarathi 

Panigrahy 

PSP 88478343

71 parthsarathip@rvce.edu.in 

A1 

2 

Dr. K.M.Ajay 

KMA 99641958

10 ajaykm@rvce.edu.in  

A2 

3 

Dr.D.G.Abhilash Krishna 

AK 79893418

64 

abhilashkrishnadg@rvce.e

du.in 

A3 

EI 

1 Dr. Prasanna Kumar   

94485578

45 

prasannakumar@rvce.edu

.in B1 

2 Dr. Rajasree P M   

97425187

76 rajasreepm@rvce.edu.in B2 

3 Dr. Veena Divya K   

96202168

94 veenadivyak@rvce.edu.in B3 

ET 

1 

Mrs.Mahalakshmi M N MNM 

98441934

51 

mahalakshmimn@rvce.ed

u.in 

A1 

mailto:nethravathis@rvce.edu.in
mailto:somanathmb@rvce.edu.in
mailto:shilpadr@rvce.edu.in
mailto:sowmyakb@rvce.edu.in
mailto:ajaykm@rvce.edu.in


 

2 

Dr Shambulinga M SHM 

99162924

88 

shambulingam@rvce.edu.

in 

A2 

3 

Mrs. Sandya H B HS 

99867188

60 sandhyahb@rvce.edu.in 

A3 

IM 

1 

Dr. Shobha N S SNS 

94485435

08 shobhans@rvce.edu.in B1 

2 

Dr. M N Vijaya Kumar 

MNV

K 

97319323

33 vijayakumar@rvce.edu.in B2 

3 

Dr. Vikram.N.B VNB 

99169373

71 vikramnb@rvce.edu.in B3 

IS 

1 Dr. Padmashree T PT 96320766

05 

padmashreet@rvce.edu.in B1 

2 Dr. Sagar B M BMS 98863322

26 

sagarbm@rvce.edu.in B2 

3 Prof. B K Srinivas BKS 99801739

21 

bksrinivas@rvce.edu.in B3 

ME 

1 Dr. Ratnapal RP 

99010945

82 ratnapal@rvce.edu.in A1 

2 Dr. Nagesh S SN 

90082299

31 nageshs@rvce.edu.in A2 

3 Dr Girish V A VAG 

98456423

18 girishva@rvce.edu.in 

A3 

4 Dr. Mamtha V MV 

99453771

44 mamthav@rvce.edu.in B1 

5 Prof Abhiram E R AER 

98868208

70 abhiramer@rvce.edu.in 

B2 

6 Dr L J Kirthan LJK 

90087308

79 kirthanlj@rvce.edu.in 

B3 

 

FOURTH YEAR COUNSELLORS LIST 

AS 

Sl. 

No 

Name of the 

Faculty 

Initi

als 

Mobile E-Mail Batch 

1 

Prof. Benjamin 

Rohith BR 

998673

5896 

benjaminr@rvce.edu.

in 

B1 

2 

Prof. Srinath R 

SR

K 

734919

3935 srinathr@rvce.edu.in  

B2 

BT 

1 

Dr Trilokchandran 

B TE 

959151

9849 trilokc@rvce.edu.in 

A1 

2 Dr Neeta 

Shivakumar 

NES

H 

998016

8724 neeta@rvce.edu.in 

A2 

3 Dr Sumatra M SM 

953540

7980 

sumathram@rvce.edu

.in 

A3 



 

CH 

1 Dr Basavaraja R J RJB 

944913

2521 

basavarajarj@rvce.ed

u.in  

B1 

2 

Dr Muralidhara P L   

984567

2773 

basavarajarj@rvce.ed

u.in  

B2 

CS 

1 Dr.Praveena T TP 990051

5950 

praveenat@rvce.edu.i

n 

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 

B3 C1 C2 C3 

2 Dr.Vishalakshi 

Prabhu H 

VP

H 

973802

2486 

vishalaprabhu@rvce.

edu.in 

A1 A3 B1 B3 C2 

C3 

3 Dr. Ashok Kumar 

AR 

AR

A 

849704

2779 

ashokkumarar@rvce.

edu.in 

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 

B3 C1 C2 C3 

4 Dr.Badarinath K KB 994512

4747 

badarinath.kb@rvce.e

du.in 

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 

B3 C1 C2 C3 

5 Mrs.Anitha Sandeep ASP 903798

4172 

anithasandeep@rvce.

edu.in 

A1 A2 A3 B2 B3 

C1 C2 C3 

6 Mrs.Deepika Dash DD 886731

7293 

deepikadash@rvce.ed

u.in 

A1 A2 B1 B2 B3 

C1 C2 C3 

7 Dr.Azra Nazreen AN 988692

3829 

azranasreen@rvce.ed

u.in 

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 

C1 C2 C3 

8 Dr.Pavithra H PH 959183

0273 

pavithrah@rvce.edu.i

n 

A1 A3 B3 C3 

9 Dr.Sowmya Rani 

CN 

SC

N 

973900

3481 

sowmyaranicn@rvce.

edu.in 

A1 A2 A3 B1 B2 

C1 C2 C3 

10 Dr.Sindhu DV SD

V 

996446

9425 

sindhudv@rvce.edu.i

n 

A1 A2 B1 B2C2 C3 

CV 

1 

Dr.M.R. Archana MR

A 

988033

2639 

archanamr@rvce.edu.

in A1 

2 

Dr. Sindhu D SID 973182

4857 

sindhud@rvce.edu.in 

A2 

3 

Dr. Praveen Kumar KP

K 

900825

2329 

praveenkumark@rvce

.edu.in  

A3 

4 

Prof. Ramthilak RT 973180

2838 

ramthilak@rvce.edu.i

n B1 

5 

Prof. Shruthi S 

Badami 

SSD 812386

3571 

shrithisb@rvce.edu.in B2 

6 

Prof. Gowtham 

Prasad M E 

GP

ME 

890451

0710 

gowthamprasadme@r

vce.edu.in 

B3 

EC 

1 Dr. Usha Rani 

UR 944861

0922 

usharani@rvce.edu.in A1 

2 Dr.Veena Devi S.V 

VD 876220

6268 

veenadevi@rvce.edu.

in 

A2 

3 

Dr.Ramavenkatesw

aran.N  

RM

V 

998615

427 

ramavenkateswarann

@rvce.edu.in  

A3 

4 

Mrs. Neeta Malvi NB

M 

962028

2638 

neetabm@rvce.edu.in B1 

mailto:praveenkumark@rvce.edu.in
mailto:praveenkumark@rvce.edu.in
http://rvce.edu.in/ec-ramavenkateswaran
http://rvce.edu.in/ec-ramavenkateswaran
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20ramavenkateswarann@rvce.edu.in
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20%20ramavenkateswarann@rvce.edu.in


 

5 

Dr.M.Govind Raju MG

R 

998604

6183 

govindarajum@rvce.e

du.in 

B2 

6 Dr. Nagaraj Bhat 

NB 735369

9907 

nagarajbhat@rvce.ed

u.in 

B3 

7 

Mrs. Sindhu R. RSR 953835

1009 

sindhur@rvce.edu.in C1 

8 Dr. Chethana G 

CG 988006

7622 

chethanag@rvce.edu.

in 

C2 

EE 

1 

Dr. Madhu. B.R 

MB

R 

996423

4659 

madhubr@rvce.edu.i

n 

A1 

2 Smt. Sushmita 

Sarkar 

SSR 997236

1020 

sushmitasarkar@rvce.

edu.in  

A2 

3 

Smt. Raja Vidya 

RV 900839

5966 

rajavidya@rvce.edu.i

n 

A3 

EI 

1 Dr. Rachana S Akki   

961110

0994 

rachana.akki@rvce.e

du.in B1 

2 

Dr. Tabitha 

Janumala   

973986

9187 

tabithajanumala@rvc

e.edu.in B2 

3 Dr. Padmaja K V   

984501

6646 

padmajakv@rvce.edu

.in B3 

ET 

1 

Dr. P.Nagaraju PN 

991691

1720 

nagarajup@rvce.edu.i

n 

A1 

2 

Dr.Premananda B.S PBS 

984453

1730 

premanandabs@rvce.

edu.in  

A2 

3 

Dr. K Saraswathi SK 

988016

6866 

ksaraswathi@rvce.ed

u.in 

A3 

IM 

1 

Dr. Chitra B T BTE 

973971

6240 chitrabt@rvce.edu.in B1 

2 

Prof. Nandini. B BN 

973945

8879 

nandinibiem@rvce.ed

u.in B2 

3 Dr. C K Nagendra 

Guptha 

CK

N 

944961

2962 

nagendragupta@rvce.

edu.in B3 

IS 

1 Prof. Sushmitha N SU

N 

944993

2689 

sushmithan@rvce.edu

.in 

B1 

2 Prof. Swetha S SW

S 

900848

5873 

shwetha.ise@rvce.ed

u.in 

B2 

3 Prof. Sharadadevi 

Kaganurmath 

SD

K 

953822

3366 

sharadadeviks@rvce.

edu.in 

B3 

ME 

1 

Prof Sujan 

Chakraborty SJC 

988057

8758 

sujanchakraborty@rv

ce.edu.in A1 

2 Dr P V Srihari 

PVS

H 

944958

8790 

sriharipv@rvce.edu.i

n A2 

mailto:madhubr@rvce.edu.in
mailto:madhubr@rvce.edu.in
about:blank
about:blank
mailto:%20rajavidya@rvce.edu.in
mailto:%20rajavidya@rvce.edu.in
mailto:nagarajup@rvce.edu.in
mailto:nagarajup@rvce.edu.in
mailto:premanandabs@rvce.edu.in
mailto:premanandabs@rvce.edu.in


 

3 

Prof Jinka 

Ranganayakulu JRA 

897183

8249 

ranganayakuluj@rvce

.edu.in A3 

4 Dr Shivaraj B W 

BW

S 

733861

4265   B1 

5 Dr Girish Kumar R 

GK

R 

984467

2333 

girishkumarr@rvce.e

du.in B2 

6 Dr G R Rajkumar 

GR

R 

973972

8089 

rajkumargr@rvce.edu

.in B3 

7 

Dr Prapul Chandra 

A C 

PA

C 

998677

8677 

prapulchandraac@rvc

e.edu.in C1 

8 Dr Roopa T S TSR 

963286

6777 roopats@rvce.edu.in C2 

9 Dr Keshav M 

KE

M 

984406

3953 

keshavm@rvce.edu.i

n C3 
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